27 April 2024 Saturday

22nd Race Starts At:21:08

Prize 1.)30.240 $
- Horse
Silk No Name

1.HOMER JONES (USA) 3yobc

2.DEAR DAD (USA) 4yobh
3.SHANKAR (USA) 4yobh
4.HALON (USA) 3yochc
5.CAPTAN ANTHONY

(USA) 4yochh

6.COMMVANDANT (USA) 4yob h

7K. C.CHEF(USA)  5ybh

Age

KHOZAN - SEA SMOKE

KHOZAN - TABLEFOR SIX

KHOZAN - THE GHOST BRDE

FLAMEAWAY - AUNT TINSEY

HA L O BROADWAY -
RHEGGIBOBBI

GIRVIN - ALOTOFAPPEAL

NOBLEBIRD- ASH.EY RVER 56

Race Program
2)9.600$
Origin Weight
53,5 PACOLOPEZ
56 EDWIN
GONZALEZ
EDGARD J.
% Zavas
53,5 JOEBRAVO
CHRIS
56 LANDEROS
56 ANTHONY
THOMAS
EDGAR PEREZ

1st Pick five, 2nd double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta

Condition

Jockey

RUNAWAY POINT
FARMS

BIRRIEL, JR., DR. JO

TEN TWENTY
RACING AN

D.J.STABLELLC
PATERPOP RACING
ANTHONY ROGERS

RANCHO ALEGRE

3)4.800$

Owner

MCHAEL J.
TROMBETTA

MARK E. CASSE

SAFFIE A JOSEPH,
JR.

JOSEPH F. ORSENO 4

FERNANDOABREU 5

ROHAN CRICHTON 6

JULIE STORMFELT 7

kg,

Trainer St

1

2

3

67

83

82

67

82

87

79

74-531

6-122

215-
383
0222-
41
467-
534
56-
1132
666-4-
81

1700 Tapeta
4)3.360%
Last 6
Race
34 0
252 0
50 0
31 0
50 0
17 0
23 0

LR L20

Best
Time

6,50
4,50

4,55

12,40
2,95

3,05

Gulfstream Park ABD Racecourse

Win  PSF Video
8.06(5) False
23.83(2) False
18.82(3) False
0.22(7) False
5.27(6) False
25.28(1) False

18.52(4) False



